WALKING TO MAKE MINNESOTA FREE FROM GUN VIOLENCE



NOT ON MY BLOCK 20 WALKATHON FUNDRAISER 23





HONORING THE LIFE, LOVE, & LEGACY OF NIA BLACK "BROOKLYN"

WALKING TO PAY TRIBUTE TO GUN VIOLENCE VICTIMS, SURVIVORS, FAMILIES, & IMPACTED COMMUNITIES





TO REGISTER FOR THE WALKATHON SCAN THE QR CODE OR GO TO

VISIT WWW.MACGVNB.COM/JUNE-WALKATHON

LAKE NOKOMIS COMMUNITY CENTER 2401 E. MINNEHAHA PARKWAY MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55417

DATE JUNE 10. 2023

DISTANCE 5K

REGISTRATION 8:00-9:00 A.M.

WALK TIME 9:30-11:00 A.M.

JOIN US FOR OUR NOT ON MY BLOCK GUN VIOLENCE PREVENTION WALKATHON

SPONSORED BY MOTHERS AGAINST COMMUNITY GUN VIOLENCE (MACGV)

TO SPONSOR OUR CAUSE

MACGV IS A 501 (C) (3) ORGANIZATION. DONATIONS GIVEN ARE TAX-DEDUCTIBLE. YOUR GENEROUS GIVING WILL HELP US COMBAT COMMUNITY GUN VIOLENCE, AND PROMOTE OUR PUBLIC SAFETY INITIATIVES. **YOU CAN SUPPORT OUR CAUSE BY SPONSORING THE WALKATHON, VOLUNTEERING YOUR TIME, CANVASING, DONATING, OR IN-KIND. YOU CAN LEARN MORE AT WWW.MACGVNB.COM/SPONSORSHIPS**

